
C H A R L O T T E  •  N C



27
24

27

521

85

85

485

485

T O M  S H O R T 
R O A D

N
O

R
T H

 C
A

R
O

L I N
A

S O
U

T H
 C

A
R

O
L I N

A

P
A

R
K

 R
D

S
O

U
T

H
 B

LV
D M I N T  H I L L

M A T T H E W S

F O R T  M I L L

I N D I A N  L A N D

P I N E V I L L E

R
E

A
 R

D

R E A  R D

H A R R I S B U R G

H U N T E R S V I L L E

M T .  H O L LY

B E L M O N T

S T E E L E  C R E E K

T E G A  C AY

77

485

W A X H A W

77

74

21

49

49

51 16

84

160

160

U P T O W N

277

74

ABOUT

DEMOGRAPHICS

Located at the corner of Rea Road and Tom Short Road, just one mile south of Blakeney 
Shopping Center, one of the most popular shopping and dining destinations in South 
Charlotte. The area around Reafield is experiencing some of the fastest population 
growth and highest incomes in the Charlotte Market. Reafield is in close proximity to 
some of Charlotte’s most upscale neighborhoods in South Charlotte, Marvin, and Waxhaw. 

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2017 Population 9,290 54,477 131,041

2017 Avg. HH Income $183,985 $149,197 $134,675
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NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

Blakeney

Ballantyne Village

WaverlyRea Farms

485 485
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Shoppes at Ardrey Kell
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  Ballantyne Commons Pkwy
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3 miles
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NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

ARDREY KELL
DEVELOPMENT 

CLUB AT 
LONGVIEW

ATHERTON 
ESTATES

HIGHCLERE

STRATFORD ON 
PROVIDENCE

GARDENS ON 
PROVIDENCE

MARVIN  
GARDENS

MEADOWS AT 
WEDDINGTON

WEDDINGTON 
PRESERVE

ENCLAVES AT 
OLDE BLAKENEY

AMBER  
MEADOWS

OAKHAVEN

SONOMA

MARVIN 
CHASE

OLDE  
BLAKENEY

SOUTHRIDGE

BROADMOOR REA FARMS

BRENTWOOD

HIGHGATE

TUSCAN 
RIDGE

SUBDIVISION
APPROX. 

UNITS
PRICE

Amber Meadows 44 $480’s - $495’s

Ardrey Kell 
Development

99 TBD

Atherton Estates 131 $685’s - $855’s

Brentwood 20 $405’s - $445’s

Broadmoor 62 TBD

Chatsworth 36 $700’s - $850’s

Club at Longview 359 $700’s - $3.2M

Enclaves at Olde 
Blakeney

11 $455’s - $495’s

Gardens on 
Providence

28 $785’s - $790’s

Gates at Ansley 50 $600’s - $800’s

Highclere 45 $640’s - 730’s

Highgate 233 $950’s - $2.1M

Ladera 70 $675’s - $780’s

Marvin Chase 17 $600’s - $700’s

Marvin Gardens 35 TBD

SUBDIVISION
APPROX. 

UNITS
PRICE

Meadows at 
Weddington

30 $900’s - $1.3M

Oakhaven 101 $425’s - $530’s

Olde Blakeney 47 $465’s - $505’s

Oldenburg  128 TBD

Preserve at 
Marvin

92 $770’s - 810’s

Providence 
Downs

667 $500’s - $1.7M

Rea Farms 200 TBD

Rosecliff Cluster 45 $555’s - $650’s

Sonoma 51 $340’s - $360’s

Southridge 87 TBD

Stratford on 
Providence

98 $1.4M - $2.2M

Tuscan Ridge 13 $850’s

Vanderbilt at 
Providence

108 $520’s

Weddington 
Preserve

48 $525’s - $610’s

Wyndmoor 12 $550’s - $675’s

KEY:           EXISTING           UNDER DEVELOPMENT    TOTAL  13,862 UNITS

† Homes built prior to 2000 not included. Apartments not included.
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Rea Rd

BLDG 1: Office 
16,200 SF 
(2 Story)

BLDG 2: Retail 
9,400 SF 
(1 Story)

BLDG 3:  
Retail 
4,000 SF 
(1 Story)

DRIVE 
THRU 
4,500 SF 
(1 Story)

PROPOSED WATER QUALITY 
0.63 ACRES

S I T E  P L A N



BLDG 1 AREA SHOP
100 6,198 SF NOVANT

101 2,427 SF AVAILABLE

200 3,123 SF ROCK BOX FITNESS

201 5,162 SF NOVANT

Building 1: Level 1

Building 1: Level 2

100 
6,198 SF

101 
2,427 SF

201 
5,162 SF

200 
3,123 SF

Legend:  Leased   LOI   Available
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BLDG 2 AREA SHOP

100 2,315 SF LOI

101 1,304 SF LOI

102 1,304 SF LOI

103 2,361 SF ULTRA NAIL BAR

104 1,798 SF DENTAL OFFICE

BLDG 3 AREA SHOP

100 3,940 SF LOI

BLDG 4 AREA DRIVE-THRU

100 1 AC LOI

Building 2 Building 3

Building 4

100 
2,315 SF

101 
1,304 SF

102 
1,304 SF

103 
2,361 SF

104 
1,798 SF

100 
3,940 SF

100
1 Acre

1 32
4

4
1 2 3

Legend:  Leased   LOI   Available
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ROBBIE BRANSTROM   
704.248.2108   

rbranstrom@mpvre.com

2400 South Boulevard  |  Suite 300  |  Charlotte, NC 28203  |  704.248.2100  |  mpvre.com


